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7916

7926

7936

7946

7956
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7961C

Research Thesis Part I

Research Thesis Part II

Research Thesis Part III

Research Thesis Part IV

Research Thesis Part V

Research Thesis

Research Thesis  Continuation

6

6

6

6

6

3

1

Last Semester's Progress Report Submitted :  

Form entered on UMS on  

Signatures:

by

Student’s Signature:Date:

FOR USE AT GRADUATE OFFICE

  Semester: Spring / Fall 20   Department: 

  Student’s Name:   Reg No: 

  Course Work Cr. Hrs.:   CGPA:   Research Cr. Hrs. Earned:

  Email:   Mobile No.:

Note:

1.  A scholar is required to register in each semester till completion of degree requirements.

2.  Non-registration for 2 consecutive semesters would lead to re-admission. 

3.  A maximum of 9 thesis credit hours can be registered in one semester.

4.  A scholar is required to register minimum 30 research credit hours for completion of degree requirements.

5.  A research synopsis shall be submitted at least two semesters prior to the final thesis submission. 

Yes No Attached

  Supervisor’s Name & Institution:

Capital University of Science & Technology
Islamabad
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