



## Capital University of Science & Technology

## Islamabad

Expressway, Kahuta Road, Zone-V, Islamabad Phone: 92-51-111-87-87-87 Fax:92-51-4486705 Email: info@jinnah.edu.pk Website: http://www.jinnah.edu.pk

## PhD Research Thesis Registration Form

Semester: Spring / Fall 20 Department:			
☐ Student's Name: ☐ Reg No: ☐			
Course Work Cr. Hrs.: CGPA: Research Cr. Hrs. Earned:			
Email:	Mobile No.:		
Supervisor's Name & Institution:			
Course Code	Course Name	Cr. Hrs.	Select (✓)
7916	Research Thesis Part I	6	
7926	Research Thesis Part II	6	
7936	Research Thesis Part III	6	
7946	Research Thesis Part IV	6	
7956	Research Thesis Part V	6	
7913	Research Thesis	3	
7961C	Research Thesis Continuation	1	
Last Semester's Progress Report Submitted : Yes No			Attached
Note:  1. A scholar is required to register in each semester till completion of degree requirements.  2. Non-registration for 2 consecutive semesters would lead to re-admission.  3. A maximum of 9 thesis credit hours can be registered in one semester.  4. A scholar is required to register minimum 30 research credit hours for completion of degree requirements.  5. A research synopsis shall be submitted at least two semesters prior to the final thesis submission.  Date:			
Signatures:			